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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
 
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE
 

RECEIVED 
January 10, 2019 

APR	 232019 
FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STAT~KS,.Gtovenlffi0nta1t:tnlcsCOmmissian 

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTICJN~ 

A.	 Name of Committee: Kansas Rural Independent Telecom PAC
 

PO Box 4799
 Address:
 

City and Zip Code: _T_o_p_ek_a_,_K_S_6_6_6_0_4 _
 

This is a (check one): __ Party Committee { Political Committee 

B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing __ Termination Report L 

C. Summary (covering the period from October 26,2018 through December 31,2018) 

16,750.831. Cash on hand at beginning of period	 . 

250.002. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	 . 

17,000.833. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	 .. 

5500.004. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	 . 

11,500.835. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	 . 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ..	 o 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ..	 o 

D.	 "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

4-)3-/1 
Date	 Signature of Treasure~ 

GEe Form Rev, 2017 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

KRIT PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 
Name and Address 

of Contributor 

Occupation of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt

Cash Check Loan E funds 
Other 

Dec 2018 250.00 

SabtoiaJ. ~ Page .. - " '.
250.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 250.00 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 

TOTAJ:l::RECEIPTS'.&..--... ~ (W:.z:0I.... '. )
~, •• _,~._,__ '._..~' '"' ,~ 'do 

250.00 

Page __ of__ 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Kansas Rural Independent Telecom PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

12-9-18 

12-13-18 

12-13-18 

12-13-18 

12-13-18 

12-13-18 

12-13-18 

12-13-18 

12-13-18 

12-13-18 

Name and Address 
To Whom Expenditure is Made 

Sen. Ty Masterson 
PO Box 424 
Andover, KS 67002 

Sen. Mara Francisco 
1101 Ohio 
Lawrence, KS 66044 

Sen. Julia Lynn 
18837 W. 115th Terrace 
Olathe, KS 66061 

Sen. John Skubal 
6503 W. 134th Terrace 
Overland Pari<, KS 66209 

Sen. Gene Suellentrop 
6813 W. NOrthwind Circle 
Wichita, KS 67205 

Sen. Mike Petersen 
2608 Southeast Drive 
Wichita, KS 67216 

Sen. Susan wagle 
4 North Sagebrush 
Wichita, KS 67230 

Sen Rick Wilborn 
1504 Heritage Place 
McPherson, KS 67460 

Sen. Elaine Bowers 
1326 N. 150th Road 
Concordia, KS 66901 

Sen. Randall Hardy 
816 Highland Avenue 
Salina, KS 67401 

Purpose of Expenditure 

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

contribution 

contribution 

contribution 

contribution 

contribution 

contribution 

contribution 

contribution 

contribution 

contribution 

Amount 

500.00 

500.00 

500.00 

500.00 

500.00 

500.00 

1,000.00 

500.00 

500.00 

500.00 

Page~ofZ
 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Kansas Rural Independent Telecom PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Purpose of Expenditure
 
Date
 

Name and Address 
Amount 

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

To Whom Expenditure is Made 

··'~'· . ,'~,...I" - -:. 

II
~. ' . 
~~.- -

~._ ......__._._. . __ .- ~-- . - - -- - - - ---. 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of$50 or less 
::: . . -  - .. 

'-~ - -_. - - - - - - _. - - -, 

5500.00 

o. 

5,500.00 

pageLov0 


