	January 10, 2019 FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS	APR 2 3 2019 mmental Ethics Commissio
A.	Name of Committee: Kansas Rural Independent Telecom PAC Address: PO Box 4799	
	City and Zip Code: Topeka, KS 66604 This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Co	ommittee
B.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination	n Report
C.		
0.	Summary (covering the period from October 26, 2018 through December 31, 20 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	
0.	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	16,750.83
0.		16,750.83
. .	 Cash on hand at beginning of period Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) 	16,750.83 250.00 17,000.83
. .	 Cash on hand at beginning of period Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) 	16,750.83 250.00 17,000.83 5500.00
. .	 Cash on hand at beginning of period	16,750.83 250.00 17,000.83 5500.00
	 Cash on hand at beginning of period	16,750.83 250.00 17,000.83 5500.00

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

KRIT PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date			Cash	Check	Loan	<u>E funds</u> Other	Loan or Other Receipt
Dec 2018							250.00
		r					
	Subtotal This Page				Sauce A		250.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	250.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	250.00

Page _____ of _____

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Rural Independent Telecom PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

		Purpose of Expenditure		
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount	
12-9-18	Sen. Ty Masterson PO Box 424 Andover, KS 67002	contribution	500.00	
12-13-18	Sen. Marci Francisco 1101 Ohio Lawrence, KS 66044	contribution	500.00	
12-13-18	Sen. Julia Lynn 18837 W. 115th Terrace Olathe, KS 66061	contribution	500.00	
12-13-18	Sen. John Skubal 6503 W. 134th Terrace Overland Park, KS 66209	contribution	500.00	
12-13-18	Sen. Gene Suellentrop 6813 W. Northwind Circle Wichita, KS 67205	contribution	500.00	
12-13-18	Sen. Mike Petersen 2608 Southeast Drive Wichita, KS 67216	contribution	500.00	
12-13-18	Sen. Susan Wagle 4 North Sagebrush Wichita, KS 67230	contribution	1,000.00	
12-13-18	Sen Rick Wilborn 1504 Heritage Place McPherson, KS 67460	contribution	500.00	
12-13-18	Sen. Elaine Bowers 1326 N. 150th Road Concordia, KS 66901	contribution	500.00	
12-13-18	Sen. Randall Hardy 816 Highland Avenue Salina, KS 67401	contribution	500.00	
			5500.00	

Page 1 of Z

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Rural Independent Telecom PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount
	Advised Tax Page		

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	5500.00
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	0.
	5,500.00

Page <u>L</u> of <u>L</u>